



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

CONTC No.6116 of 2025

Charan Mohanty

....

Petitioner

Mr. B. K. Behera-1, Advocate

-versus-

***V. Keertivasan, I.A.S, at present
working as the
Collector-cum-Chairman District
Valuation Committee,
Ganjam at Chatrapur,
Ganjam and Others .***

....

Opp. Parties

Ms. Suman Pattanayak, AGA

CORAM:

THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHITTARANJAN DASH

ORDER

20.02.2026

Order No.

03. 1. As prayed for, list this matter in the next sitting of this Bench.

(Chittaranjan Dash)
Judge